16
El
ec
tr
ic
 S
tr
ik

Electric Strike
Typical Configuration
How to Order
PRODUCT FAMILY COMMUNICATION MODEL SERIES FACEPLATES OPTIONS CARD TECHNOLOGY STRIKE FINISH
ES 100 – 15 L M -IPS – 630
Electric Strike 100  Aperio Wireless 15 � Reader and
1500 Strike
L � Complete Pac
for Latchbolts
H**  Wholesale Kit IPS � RFID
(HID multiCLASS SE)
630 � Satin Stainless Steel
MH** � Wholesale Kit
with Monitoring
for High Security
16 � Reader and
1600 Strike
S* � Complete Pac
for Latchbolts
and Deadbolts
*Available with 1600 Only. **Only available with L or S Complete Pac Options in 630 Finish.
5-1/2"
[140.75mm]
1-3/4"
[44.4mm]
1-1/4"
[31.65mm]
20
El
ec
tr
ic
 S
tr
ik
es
1600CDB Complete
for Deadbolt Locks
The Complete One Box Solution for
all locksets with a 1" deadbolt.
The 1600CDB includes a 1600 electric strike body
and the 1DB faceplate kit for deadbolts.
1N Option
1NM Option
1ND Option
1NTD Option
Compatible Locksets
1500C Complete
Electric Strike
For all cylindrical and mortise
locksets with 3/4" latchbolt.
The 1500C includes a 1500 electric strike body
and the 1LB faceplate kit for latchbolts.
1J Option
1K Option
1KM Option
1KD Option
Compatible Locksets
1600CS Complete
Electric Strike
The Complete One Box Solution for
all cylindrical and mortise locksets,
with or without a 1" deadbolt.
The 1600CS includes a 1600 electric strike body, the 1LB faceplate
kit for latchbolts and the 1DB faceplate kit for deadbolts.
1J Option
1K Option
1KM Option
1KD Option
1N Option
1NM Option
1ND Option
1NTD Option